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Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Balboa Shotgun

Jan Bernard - sepulvedaseniors@gmail.com

Monday, December 22, 2025 Encino

Monday, October 20, 2025 Encino

Monday, September 15, 2025 Encino

Sepulveda Seniors

2025 Booking Confirmation

Monday, November 3, 2025 Balboa

Monday, November 17, 2025 Encino

Monday, October 6, 2025 Balboa

Monday, September 29, 2025 Harding

Monday, August 11, 2025 Encino

Monday, August 25, 2025 Balboa

Monday, July 28, 2025 Woodley Lakes

Monday, June 23, 2025 Balboa

Monday, July 14, 2025 Encino

Monday, May 19, 2025 Balboa

Monday, June 9, 2025 Encino

Monday, April 28, 2025 Encino

Monday, May 5, 2025 Hansen Dam

Monday, March 24, 2025 Wilson

Monday, April 14, 2025 Balboa

Monday, March 10, 2025 Encino

Monday, January 27, 2025 Balboa

Monday, February 10, 2025 Encino

Monday, January 13, 2025

Golf Division - 3900 W. Chevy Chase Dr., Los Angeles, CA 90039

DAY & DATE

Monday, February 24, 2025 Balboa

Golf Office (818) 291-9980  /  Fax (818) 246-1929

COURSE

Encino

COMMENTS


